MARKET TRENDS | EXPORT REQUIREMENTS | INDUSTRY BEST PRACTICES

MANGO Tuesday 18 March 2025 08:30 - 17:00

EXPORT
Meeting room, Ground Floor, Ecosciences Precinct

WORKSHOP 41 Boggo Road, Dutton Park, Brisbane

PRE- Monday 17 March 2025 13:00: Depart from Ibis Styles
Wo R KS H o P Hotel (40 Elizabeth St loading zone)
Steritech Irradiation Facility 15:30: Depart from Steritech
TOUR 180-186 Potassium St
Narangba 17:00: Arrive back at Ibis Styles

Hotel (estimated)

For growers who would like to participate and reside outside of the greater Brisbane
region, Australian Mangoes has limited funding (provided through a current QDPI export
project) to assist with accommodation or travel expenses.

To register and/or apply for funding support

Register before Friday 7 March to secure your spot.

For more information contact:
or

Queensland Ort
g covernment  [NNovation

@


https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/BWDGK8M
mailto:ceo%40mangoes.net.au?subject=Mango%20Exports%20Workshop
mailto:marine%40mangoes.net.au?subject=Mango%20Exports%20Workshop

MANGO EXPORTS

Tuesday 18 March 2025

Time
8.30am
8.45am

9.00am

9.20am

9.40am

9.50am

10.30am
11.00am

11.15am

12.30pm
1.15pm
1.55pm

2.20pm

3.20pm
3.40pm

4.40pm

5.00pm

08:30 - 17:00

Topic
Tea and coffee on arrival
Opening and introductions

Australian mango market trends

Export market trends

Austrade services

Export markets: Challenges, opportunities and
industry insights

Q: Based on your knowledge and perceptions
discuss the challenges and opportunities in
export markets

Morning tea
Australian mangoes in New Zealand

Where should we be playing?

How Hort Innovation can help the mango
industry resolve ‘where to play’ and ‘how to
win’ in protocol or non-protocol markets

Lunch
Improving our performance in export markets

Avocados new export development project -
an overview

Growing Australian Mango Exports

Q: What resources or support are needed

to enhance export performance and help
growers and exporters succeed in international
markets?

Afternoon tea
Current, new and potential research

Monitoring and managing supply chain
performance for improving mango quality

New technologies in pest detection for
phytosanitary markets

Fresh and Secure Trade Alliance (FASTA)
Review the outcomes of the day, seek

feedback, outline next steps.
Close

2/ Queensland
> Government

Meeting room, Ground Floor, Ecosciences Precinct
41 Boggo Road, Dutton Park, Brisbane

Speaker

Australian Mangoes
*  Ben Martin, Chairman
*  Trevor Dunmall, CEO

Australian Mangoes
. Marine Empson, Industry Development Manager
e Trevor Dunmall, CEO

Trade and Investment Queensland, Food and
Agribusiness

e Geoff Goh, Manager

. Hayley Laraghy, Senior Advisor

Austrade
* Oya Yuksekdevrez, Global Engagement Advisor

Breakout session

Australian Mangoes
e Andrew Burns, Supply Chain Engagement
Manager

Hort Innovation

* Airing Wang, Marketing Manager, International

* Felecia White, Head of Consumer Insights and
Capability

¢« Jade Archibald, International Trade Manager

¢ Sarah Strutt, Industry Services and Delivery
Manager

Panel discussion on experiences in export
Avocados Australia

* Flora Zhang, General Manager - Export
Breakout session

QDPI

* Andrew Macnish, Team Leader

« John Agnew, Senior Horticulturalist

CSIRO

e Jane Muller, Stakeholder Engagement -
Agricultural Exports

FASTA
¢ Peter Leach, Director
All

Innovation -



