

MARKET TRENDS | EXPORT REQUIREMENTS | INDUSTRY BEST PRACTICES

MANGO EXPORT WORKSHOP



Tuesday 18 March 2025



08:30 - 17:00



Meeting room, Ground Floor, Ecosciences Precinct 41 Boggo Road, Dutton Park, Brisbane

PRE-WORKSHOP TOUR



Monday 17 March 2025



Steritech Irradiation Facility 180-186 Potassium St Narangba 13:00: Depart from Ibis Styles Hotel (40 Elizabeth St loading zone)

15:30: Depart from Steritech

17:00: Arrive back at Ibis Styles Hotel (estimated)

For growers who would like to participate and reside outside of the greater Brisbane region, Australian Mangoes has limited funding (provided through a current QDPI export project) to assist with accommodation or travel expenses.

To register and/or apply for funding support click here <</p>

Register before Friday 7 March to secure your spot.

For more information contact: Trevor Dunmall or Marine Empson.







MANGO EXPORTS WORKSHOP AGENDA



Tuesday 18 March 2025



08:30 - 17:00



Meeting room, Ground Floor, Ecosciences Precinct 41 Boggo Road, Dutton Park, Brisbane

Time	Topic	Speaker
8.30am	Tea and coffee on arrival	
8.45am	Opening and introductions	Australian Mangoes Ben Martin, Chairman Trevor Dunmall, CEO
9.00am	Australian mango market trends	Australian MangoesMarine Empson, Industry Development ManagerTrevor Dunmall, CEO
9.20am	Export market trends	Trade and Investment Queensland, Food and Agribusiness Geoff Goh, Manager Hayley Laraghy, Senior Advisor
9.40am	Austrade services	Austrade • Oya Yuksekdevrez, Global Engagement Advisor
9.50am	Export markets: Challenges, opportunities and industry insights Q: Based on your knowledge and perceptions discuss the challenges and opportunities in export markets	Breakout session
10.30am	Morning tea	
11.00am	Australian mangoes in New Zealand	Australian Mangoes • Andrew Burns, Supply Chain Engagement Manager
11.15am	Where should we be playing? How Hort Innovation can help the mango industry resolve 'where to play' and 'how to win' in protocol or non-protocol markets	 Hort Innovation Airing Wang, Marketing Manager, International Felecia White, Head of Consumer Insights and Capability Jade Archibald, International Trade Manager Sarah Strutt, Industry Services and Delivery Manager
12.30pm	Lunch	
1.15pm	Improving our performance in export markets	Panel discussion on experiences in export
1.55pm	Avocados new export development project - an overview	Avocados Australia Flora Zhang, General Manager - Export
2.20pm	Growing Australian Mango Exports Q: What resources or support are needed to enhance export performance and help growers and exporters succeed in international markets?	Breakout session
3.20pm	Afternoon tea	
3.40pm	Current, new and potential research	
	Monitoring and managing supply chain performance for improving mango quality	QDPI Andrew Macnish, Team Leader John Agnew, Senior Horticulturalist
	New technologies in pest detection for phytosanitary markets	CSIRO • Jane Muller, Stakeholder Engagement – Agricultural Exports
	Fresh and Secure Trade Alliance (FASTA)	FASTA • Peter Leach, Director
4.40pm	Review the outcomes of the day, seek feedback, outline next steps.	All
5.00pm	Close	





